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UA FACULTY SENATE ROSTER  2007-2008
DIVISION NAME EXT. E-MAIL TERM
Arts & Sciences Lowell Baker  1889 wbaker@art.as.ua.edu 2008
  Priscilla Davis 1842 pndavis@bama.ua.edu 2009
  Carolyn Cassady 8443 ccassady@bama.ua.edu 2009
  Rona Donahoe 1879 rdonahoe@geo.ua.edu 2008
  Arun Gupta 2516 agupta@mint.ua.edu 2009
  Brian Evans 1899 Brian.evans@ua.edu 2008
  Bruce Trace 1962 btrace@as.ua.edu 2009
  Douglas Lightfoot 5059 dlightfo@bama.ua.edu 2009
  Jennifer Purvis 3315 jpurvis@bama.ua.edu 2008
  Ed Stephenson 1828 estephen@bama.ua.edu 2008
  Karen Steckol 7131 ksteckol@bama.ua.edu  2009
  Shane Street 5957 sstreet@bama.ua.edu 2009

 
Tatiana Tsakiropoulou-
Summers 3011 atsummers@aol.com 2008

  John Vincent 9203 jvincent@bama.ua.edu 2008
  Seth Panitch 3845 spanitch@bama.ua.edu 2009
  Chase Wrenn 2689 cwrenn@bama.ua.edu 2009
         
 Alternates: Matthew Winston 8492 mwinston@bama.ua.edu 2009
  Pieter Visscher 4337 visscher@ua.edu 2009 
  Brian Bishop 1902 Brian.bishop@ua.ed 2009
  Noel Engebretson 1462 nengebre@music.ua.edu 2008
  Jim Hall 8408 Jhall2@nc.ua.edu 2008
  Jeff Richetto 5047 richetto@bama.ua.edu 2008
   Martin Evans 5301 mevans@gp.as.ua.edu 2009 
         
Commerce & John Hill 6103 jhill@cba.ua.edu 2008
Business Giles D’Sousa 9446 gdsouza@cba.ua.edu 2008
Administration John Mason 2904 jomason@cba.ua.edu 2009
  Doug Cook 8971 dcook@cba.ua.edu 2009
  Jerry Weaver 6520 jweaver@cba.ua.edu 2009
         
Alternates: Mike Dugan 2902 cdugan@cba.ua.edu 2009
  Anup Agrawal 8970 aagrawal@cba.ua.edu 2008
  Lonnie Strickland 8924 astrickl@cba.ua.edu 2008
  Bill Motes 8938 wmotes@cba.ua.edu 2008
  Subra Chakraborti 6085 schakrab@cba.ua.edu 2009
         
Community Karen Burgess 1304 kburgess@cchs.ua.edu 2008
Health Sciences Margaret Garner 2880 mgarner@cchs.ua.edu 2009
         
Alternates: Jim Leeper 1355 jleeper@cchs.ua.edu 2008
  Vijaya Sundar 1204 vsundar@cchs.ua.edu 2009
         
Communication Steve Miller 1525 stevemiller@bookarts.ua.edu 2009
& Information Joe Phelps 8646 phelps@apr.ua.edu 2008
Sciences Jeff Weddle 4990 jweddle@slis.ua.edu 2008
         
Alternates: Steve Miller 1525 stevemiller@bookarts.ua.edu 2009
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Education Sharon Nichols 5246 snichols@bama.ua.edu 2008
  Kagendo Mutua 2609 kmutua@bamaed.ua.edu 2008
  Lisa Scherff 5872 lscherff@bamaed.ua.edu 2008
         
Alternates: Angela Benson 7824 abenson@bamaed.ua.edu 2009
  Vivian Wright 5187 vwright@bamaed.ua.edu 2009
  Wayne Urban 5187 wurban@bamaed.ua.edu 2008
         
English Language Laura Hebert 7472 lhebert@eli.ua.edu 2008
Institute        
Alternate: Ann Ramos 7413 aramos@eli.ua.edu 2008
         
Engineering David Arnold 1741 darnold@coe.eng.ua.edu 2008
  Viola Acoff 3761 vacoff@eng.ua.edu 2008
  Srinath Viswanathan 5566 sviswanathan@eng.ua.edu 2009
  Tom Zeiler 7305 tzeiler@coe.eng.ua.edu 2009
  Clark Midkiff 1645 cmidkiff@coe.eng.ua.edu 2008
   Anware Haque 2694 ahaque@eng.ua.edu 2009
         
Alternates: Philip Johnson 2669 pjohnson@coe.eng.ua.edu 2008
  Mark Barkey 1621 mbarkey@eng.ua.edu 2008
  Will Schreiber 1650 Schreiber@eng.ua.edu 2009
  Robert Pitt 6550 rpitt@eng.ua.edu 2008
  Mike Freeman 7304 Mike.freeman@ua.edu 2009
  Tim Haskew 1766 thaskew@eng.ua.edu  2009
         
Human  Linda Enders 8147 lenders@ches.ua.edu 2008
Environmental Roy Maize 9147 rmaize@ches.ua.edu 2009
Sciences Deidre Leaver-Dunn 8371 dleaver@bama.ua.edu 2008
       
Alternates: Mike Perko 2956 mperko@ches.ua.edu 2008

       
Law Steven Hobbs 5247 shobbs@law.ua.edu 2009
  Norm Stein 1136 nstein@law.ua.edu 2009
         
Alternates: William Andreen 7091 wandreen@law.ua.edu 2008
  Steve Emens 6230 semens@law.ua.edu 2009
         
Libraries Marcia Barrett 6390 mbarrett@ua.edu 2008
  Lee Pike 1095 lpike@bruno.cba.ua.edu 2009
         
Alternates: John Sandy 2111 jsandy@bama.ua.edu 2008
  Lisa Yuro 0762 lyuro@bama.ua.edu 2009
         
Nursing Melondie Carter 9871 mcarter@bama.ua.edu 2009
  Jeanette Vandermeer 9873 jvanderm@bama.ua.edu 2008
         
Alternates Roy Ann Sherrod 6634 rsherrod@bama.ua.edu 2008
  Marsha Adams 6638 madams@bama.ua.edu 2009
         
Social Work Nan Park 4441 npark@bama.ua.edu 2008
  Wesley Church 3933 wchurch@sw.ua.edu 2009
         
Alternates Fay Hobbs 3945 fhobbs@sw.ua.edu 2008
  Joanne Terrell 6229  jterrell@sw.ua.edu 2009
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Past President John Vincent 9203 jvincent@bama.ua.edu  
Parliamentarian Dee Goldston 0923 dgoldsto@bamaed.ua.edu  

25 January, 2008
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